
2017 - Meisterschaft im Gau1 

  2.20. - Freie Pistole 

 

 

  Mannschaftswertung 

 
2.20.10 
Freie Pistole Schützenklasse 

  AK SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 789  AK 
  

   
   Lev Berner 265 

 

   
   Benjamin Koerner 264 

 

   
   Nils Pilger 260 

 
1 SV Ihringshausen 732   

   
   

   Klaus Marasus 261 
 

   
   Kai-Uwe Liebehenz 237 

 

   
   Sebastian Lensing 234 

 
 
2.20.50 
Freie Pistole Altersklasse 

 

1 SGi Wolfhagen 718   
   

   
   Björn Westmann 255 

 

   
   Andreas Kroha 235 

 

   
   Stefan Duplois 228 

 
2 SPSV Oberzwehren-1547 717   

   
   

   Frank Schlesiger 245 
 

   
   Stefan Schöppe 241 

 

   
   Bernhard Hocke 231 

 
3 SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 711   

   
   

   Christian Hollstein 261 
 

   
   Achim Knüppel 230 

 

   
   Dr. Michael Eller 220 

 
4 SV Großenritte 685   

   
   

   Helmut Reiting 234 
 

   
   Volker Sinning 228 

 

   
   Waldemar Vossler 223 

 
  AK SPSV Wilhelmshausen 585  AK 

   
   

   Jörg Moldenhauer 214 
 

   
   Carsten Roth 203 

 

   
   Lothar Marth 168 

 
5 SSV Baunatal 487   

   
   

   Jürgen Ritze 250 
 

   
   Dieter Schafferer 237 

 

   
   Oliver Frank 0 

 
6 SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 387   

   
   

   Dr. Ruediger Grotha 204 
 

   
   Glenn Happe 183 

 

   
   Edgar Heyne 0 

  

 

  Einzelwertung 
 
2.20.10 
Freie Pistole Schützenklasse 

1. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Lev Berner 265 
 

2. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Benjamin Koerner 264 
 

3. SV Ihringshausen Klaus Marasus 261 
 

  AK SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Nils Pilger 260 AK 
4. SPSV Oberzwehren-1547 Björn Kiene 237 

 
 

SV Ihringshausen Kai-Uwe Liebehenz 237 
 

6. SV Ihringshausen Sebastian Lensing 234 
 

7. SV Hertingshausen Alexander Vossler 221 
 

8. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Bernd Schwanz 213 
 



 
2.20.11 
Freie Pistole Damenklasse 

1. SSV Jungfernkopf Kim Richter 254 
 

2. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Sabine Ullrich 243 
 

3. SC Sandershausen Silke Dammann-Bethge 229 
 

 
2.20.40 
Freie Pistole Juniorenklasse A 

1. SV Großenritte Lukas Sinning 198 
 

 
2.20.50 
Freie Pistole Altersklasse 

1. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Christian Hollstein 261 
 

2. SGi Wolfhagen Björn Westmann 255 
 

3. SPSV Oberzwehren-1547 Frank Schlesiger 245 
 

4. SPSV Oberzwehren-1547 Stefan Schöppe 241 
 

5. SGi Wolfhagen Andreas Kroha 235 
 

6. SGi Wolfhagen Stefan Duplois 228 
 

7. SC Sandershausen Alexander Koch 223 
 

  AK SPSV Wilhelmshausen Jörg Moldenhauer 214 AK 
8. SPSV Wilhelmshausen Carsten Roth 203 

 
9. SSV Baunatal Oliver Frank 0 

 
 
2.20.60 
Freie Pistole Seniorenklasse A 

1. KKSV Bischhausen Hubert Hartmann 261 
 

2. KKSV Bischhausen Axel Meister 257 
 

3. SSV Baunatal Jürgen Ritze 250 
 

4. SSV Baunatal Dieter Schafferer 237 
 

5. SV Großenritte Helmut Reiting 234 
 

6. SPSV Oberzwehren-1547 Bernhard Hocke 231 
 

7. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Achim Knüppel 230 
 

8. SV Großenritte Volker Sinning 228 
 

9. SV Großenritte Waldemar Vossler 223 
 

10. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Dr. Michael Eller 220 
 

11. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Dr. Ruediger Grotha 204 
 

12. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Glenn Happe 183 
 

  AK SPSV Wilhelmshausen Lothar Marth 168 AK 
13. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Edgar Heyne 0 

 
 
2.20.92 
Freie Pistole Rollstuhlfahrer 

1. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Kurt Rose 228 
  

 


